

FA No. 53 of 2022

Order Sheet

04/08/2025	Mr. H. V. Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Akhat Kumar Yadav and Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, learned Advocates for the respective respondents. Mr. Sharad Mishra, learned Panel Lawyer for the State. Post this matter after three weeks. <table border="0"><tr><td>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</td><td>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge	Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge		