



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 53 of 2022

PURUSHOTTAM DAS versus SMT. SUMAN

Order Sheet

04/09/2025	<p>Mr. Salil Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. H.V.Sharma, Advocate for the Appellant/s.</p> <p>None for the Respondents.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant/s, list this matter after three weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge</p> <p>Sourabh P.</p>