



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 53 of 2022

PURUSHOTTAM DAS versus SMT. SUMAN

Order Sheet

<p>31/01/2026</p> <p>Prashant</p>	<p>Mr. H.V. Sharma, Counsel for the Appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Navneet Kumar Yadav, Counsel for the Respondents No.1 to 5, 7, 8, 9, 11 and 12.</p> <p>Mr. Vaibhav A. Goverdhan, Counsel for the Respondent No.6, while none for the others, though served.</p> <p>Respondent No.10 is reported to be unserved.</p> <p>As prayed by Counsel for the Appellant, post this matter after two weeks' for final hearing.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE</p>
--	--